FFB - Espace métier

A
B%rp

FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

Import Résultats

& Imprimer les résultats

Classement

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

https://metier.ffbridge.fr/

Composition

Pierre NOLIN
Nicole ROUCH
Jean Paul COUTANT
Nelly LEHEUTRE
Yves DEJARDIN
Alain LETISSIER
Jean-Louis LESEULTRE
Eric MESUREUR
Raymond LADEVEZE
Benoit LAUTIER
Blandine POCQUET
Gilberte MARTIN
Hanna MEDARD
Marie Luce CANONNE
Jean-Luc DEBROAS
Claudine BILLAT
Serge WAETERAERE
Marie-Claude COUDERC
Alain MALLET

Gerard REGNAULT
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Homologuer
Séance 2 Cumul
71.51 128.89
64.90 125.29
51.22 108.97
49.18 108.78
61.73 108.17
56.67 106.92
53.08 106.22
47.61 103.99
50.71 102.79
54.79 102.60
50.98 102.13
51.30 102.08
52.63 101.70
53.88 101.51
51.73 97.52
43.30 96.76
45.45 95.82
44.28 94.89
44.87 94.07
43.57 93.65
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Maryse HOCQUELOUX
Chantal FRIEDERICH
Micheline RONGVEAUX
Daniel CHATEAUROUX
Marc RONEZ
Jean Claude VIDAL

Jean Francois DOYEN
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